Position

Program Manager
Buyer |

Buyer |

Buyer

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Total Wages

$104,070
$76,342
$35,331
$16,953

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$58,484
$39,736
$24,797

$8,856



