Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager		Nevada County	Purchasing	\$104,070	\$58,484
Buyer I		Nevada County	Purchasing	\$76,342	\$39,736
Buyer I		Nevada County	Purchasing	\$35,331	\$24,797
Buyer		Nevada County	Purchasing	\$16,953	\$8,856